

Dish Name

Cereals containing Gluten :

- Wheat
- Spelt (Wheat)
- Kamut (Wheat)
- Rye
- Barley
- Oats

Fish

Crustaceans

Molluscs

Eggs

Soybeans

Milk

Tree Nuts :

Almonds

Hazelnut

Walnut

Cashew nut

Pecan nut

Brazil nut

Pistachio nut

Macadamia nut or Queensland nut

Peanuts

Celery

Mustard

Sesame

Sulphur dioxide/sulphites

Lupin

Red Wine

Dish Name	Wheat	Spelt (Wheat)	Kamut (Wheat)	Rye	Barley	Oats	Fish	Crustaceans	Molluscs	Eggs	Soybeans	Milk	Almonds	Hazelnut	Walnut	Cashew nut	Pecan nut	Brazil nut	Pistachio nut	Macadamia nut or Queensland nut	Peanuts	Celery	Mustard	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide/sulphites	Lupin	
Don Jacobo Rioja Crianza, Bodegas																											
Drifting Cabernet Sauvignon, Lodi																											✓
Malbec, Callia Selected																											✓
Malbec, Portillo																											✓
Merlot Lot 18, Luis Felipe Edwards																											✓
Merlot, Echo Falls																											✓
Rioja, Campo Viejo																											✓
St Hallett Faith Shiraz, Barossa												✓															✓
Tekena Merlot, Central Valley												✓															✓
Tempranillo Corrida, Spain																											✓
Biagorri Rioja Crianza																											✓
Kleine Zalze Cellar Cab Sauvignon										✓		✓															✓
Veramonte Pinot Noir																											✓
Don Jacobs Rioja Reserve																											✓
Te Kairanga Pinot Noir Martinborough																											✓

Stonegate Pub Company Ltd works to ensure that the ingredient information in this table is accurate. Allergy data detailed in the table has been derived from specifications obtained from the suppliers of the products.

Whilst we have taken all reasonable steps to ensure that this table is accurate, we cannot guarantee that the product is 100% free from the unintentional presence of allergens arising as a result of cross-contamination.

Drinks which have a 'tick' include ingredients with this allergen intentionally present.

Drinks which have an 'M' include ingredient(s) which are produced in a factory with this allergen present and our suppliers believe there is a significant risk of cross contamination (May Contain).

Due to the seasonal nature of wine products; harvest variation and vintage changes can mean that the allergens in wines have the potential to change throughout the year and from one vintage to the next, it is recommended to always check the bottle.

Dish Name

Cereals containing Gluten :

- Wheat
- Spelt (Wheat)
- Kamut (Wheat)
- Rye
- Barley
- Oats

Fish

- Crustaceans
- Molluscs
- Eggs
- Soybeans
- Milk

Tree Nuts :

- Almonds
- Hazelnut
- Walnut
- Cashew nut
- Pecan nut
- Brazil nut
- Pistachio nut
- Macadamia nut or Queensland nut

Peanuts

Celery

Mustard

Sesame

Sulphur dioxide/sulphites

Lupin

Gin Continued

Dish Name	Wheat	Spelt (Wheat)	Kamut (Wheat)	Rye	Barley	Oats	Fish	Crustaceans	Molluscs	Eggs	Soybeans	Milk	Almonds	Hazelnut	Walnut	Cashew nut	Pecan nut	Brazil nut	Pistachio nut	Macadamia nut or Queensland nut	Peanuts	Celery	Mustard	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide/sulphites	Lupin
Rock Rose																										
Bathtub Gin																										
Beefeater Peach & Raspberry																										
Bloom																										
Boe Passionfruit Gin																										
Boe Peach Hibiscus Gin Liqueur																										
Boe Violet Gin																										
Bulldog London Dry Gin																										
Gin Mare																										
Gordon's London Dry																										
Gordon's Pink Gin																										
Gordon's Sicilian Lemon																										
Gordon's White Peach																										
Hendricks																										
Malfy Rosa																										
No 3 Gin																										

Stonegate Pub Company Ltd works to ensure that the ingredient information in this table is accurate. Allergy data detailed in the table has been derived from specifications obtained from the suppliers of the products.

Whilst we have taken all reasonable steps to ensure that this table is accurate, we cannot guarantee that the product is 100% free from the unintentional presence of allergens arising as a result of cross-contamination.

Drinks which have a 'tick' include ingredients with this allergen intentionally present.

Drinks which have an 'M' include ingredient(s) which are produced in a factory with this allergen present and our suppliers believe there is a significant risk of cross contamination (May Contain).

Due to the seasonal nature of wine products; harvest variation and vintage changes can mean that the allergens in wines have the potential to change throughout the year and from one vintage to the next, it is recommended to always check the bottle.

Dish Name

Cereals containing Gluten :

- Wheat
- Spelt (Wheat)
- Kamut (Wheat)
- Rye
- Barley
- Oats

Fish

Crustaceans

Molluscs

Eggs

Soybeans

Milk

Tree Nuts :

Almonds

Hazelnut

Walnut

Cashew nut

Pecan nut

Brazil nut

Pistachio nut

Macadamia nut or Queensland nut

Peanuts

Celery

Mustard

Sesame

Sulphur dioxide/sulphites

Lupin

Packaged Craft Continued

Dish Name	Wheat	Spelt (Wheat)	Kamut (Wheat)	Rye	Barley	Oats	Fish	Crustaceans	Molluscs	Eggs	Soybeans	Milk	Almonds	Hazelnut	Walnut	Cashew nut	Pecan nut	Brazil nut	Pistachio nut	Macadamia nut or Queensland nut	Peanuts	Celery	Mustard	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide/sulphites	Lupin
Brooklyn Lager	✓				✓																					
Camden Hells	✓	✓			✓																					
Sierra Nevada Pale Ale	✓				✓																					
Tiny Rebel Clwb Tropicana Can	✓	✓			✓																					

Packaged Cider

Dish Name	Wheat	Spelt (Wheat)	Kamut (Wheat)	Rye	Barley	Oats	Fish	Crustaceans	Molluscs	Eggs	Soybeans	Milk	Almonds	Hazelnut	Walnut	Cashew nut	Pecan nut	Brazil nut	Pistachio nut	Macadamia nut or Queensland nut	Peanuts	Celery	Mustard	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide/sulphites	Lupin
Magners Original NRB																									✓	
Old Mout Berries & Cherries																									✓	
Old Mout Kiwi & Lime																									✓	
Old Mout Pineapple & Raspberry																									✓	
Old Mout Strawberry & Pomegranate																									✓	
Rekorderlig Apple																									✓	
Rekorderlig Mango & Raspberry																									✓	

Stonegate Pub Company Ltd works to ensure that the ingredient information in this table is accurate. Allergy data detailed in the table has been derived from specifications obtained from the suppliers of the products.

Whilst we have taken all reasonable steps to ensure that this table is accurate, we cannot guarantee that the product is 100% free from the unintentional presence of allergens arising as a result of cross-contamination.

Drinks which have a 'tick' include ingredients with this allergen intentionally present.

Drinks which have an 'M' include ingredient(s) which are produced in a factory with this allergen present and our suppliers believe there is a significant risk of cross contamination (May Contain).

Due to the seasonal nature of wine products; harvest variation and vintage changes can mean that the allergens in wines have the potential to change throughout the year and from one vintage to the next, it is recommended to always check the bottle.

